Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Montag

Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Sonntag

Freitag
Donnerstag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Dienstplan der Jugendfeuerwehr

16.01

30.01

13.02

27.02
13.03
27.03
10.04
24.04
08.05
25.05

12.06
26.06

10.07
24.07
13.09

02.10
22.10

13.11
27.11
04.12
11.12

FREIWILLIGE

19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

18:30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
09:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

Schwarzenbach/Saale

Unterricht
Gesamtwehr
Jahreshaupt-

versammlung

Unterricht
Gesamtwehr

Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Gesamtwehr
Ubung
Ubung
Gesamtwehr
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Gesamtwehr

Ubung
Ubung
Gesamtwehr
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Unterricht
Gesamtwehr

Uhrzeit wird
bekannt gegeben

Uhrzeit wird
bekannt gegeben

Zugiibung

Nachtiibung

Platzchen Backen






